Net change in current liabilities 5,943 (6,055)
Cash generated from operations 131,320 68,215
Tax paid (12,055) (6,173)

Net cash from operating activities 119,265 62,042

Investing Activities

- Interest received
- Proceeds from disposal of property, plant and equipment
- Purchases of property, plant and equipment

5,876
3,609

(125,080)

4,100
1,446

(21,409)
Net cash used in investing activities (115,595) (15,863)

Financing Activities

- Issue of shares
- Interest paid
- Dividend paid
- Proceeds from issuance of Medium Term Notes

91,262
(5,014)

(49,193)
150,000

15,582
(5,082)

(34,715)
-

Net cash from / (used in) financing activities 187,055 (24,215)
Exchange differences 907 (490)

Net Change in Cash & Cash Equivalents 191,632 21,474

Cash & Cash Equivalents at beginning of year
Effect of change in exchange rate

245,553
(212)

234,068
(393)

As restated

245,341 233,675

Cash & Cash Equivalents at end of the period 436,973 255,149

Certain comparative figures of the financial statements have been reclassified to conform with the current year’s
presentation as follows:
 As previously reported

RM’000
Reclassification

RM’000
Amount as restated

RM’000
Net cash from operating activities 61,060 982 62,042
Net cash used in investing activities (19,963) 4,100* (15,863)
Net cash used in financing activities (19,133) (5,082) # (24,215)
* represents interest received reclassified from operating activities to investing activities
# represents interest paid reclassified from operating activities to financing activities

(The unaudited Condensed Consolidated Cash Flow Statement should be read in
conjunction with the Annual Financial Report for the year ended 31st December 2004).

 4

Star Publications (Malaysia) Berhad (10894-D)

Notes to the interim financial report

A1. Basis of Preparation

 The interim financial statement is unaudited and has been prepared in compliance with